

---

## Aducere in parametri sistem alimentare cu apa sat Hales

I.D.: 46017514

---

Data publicarii	30.04.20	Coduri CPV	65111000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.800,00 RON - 7.800,00 RON

---

Descriere: RELEU 2 404,521 809,042 153,718 962,76 CONTACTOR 3 158,775 476,325 90,50175  
566,8268 RELEU TERMIC 4 130,645 522,58 99,2902 621,8702 LAMPA SEM 2 116 232 44,08  
276,08 SIGURANTA 1 63,8 63,8 12,122 75,922 DPNA 1 24,215 24,215 4,60085 28,81585  
TABLOU 1 60,755 60,755 11,54345 72,29845 POMPA SPERONI 1 3138,815 3138,815  
596,3749 3735,19 MANOMETRU 1 137,75 137,75 26,1725 163,9225 MANSON 1 113,3755  
113,3755 21,54135 134,9168 RELEU 2 58,725 117,45 22,3155 139,7655 SOCLU 2 18,125  
36,25 6,8875 43,1375 TOTAL 5732,3575 1089,148 6821,505 MANOPERA 2067,65 392,8535  
2460,504 TOTAL GENERAL lei 7800,0075 1482,001 9282,009

---